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 00001  C

 00002  C

 00003  C

 00004  C

 00005  C

 00006  C

 00007  C

 00008  C

 00010  C

 00011  C

 00012  C

 00013  C

 00014  C

 00015  C

 00016  C

 00017  C

 00018  C

 00019  C

 00020  C

 00021  C

 00022  C

 00023  C

 00024  C

 00025  C

 00026  C

 00027  C

 00028  C

 00029  C

 00030  C

 00031  C

 00032  C

 00033  C

 00034  C

 00035  C

 00036  C

 00037  C

 00038  C

 00039  C

 00040  C

 00041  C

HACKMAN, J

LA MARSH, G

GRAZIANO, R

DITOMMASO, A

NIMMONS, A

POMILIO, T

DAY, J

MOLONEY, B

PADUANO, J

SEELOCH, D

SIMEON, R

TREJO, R

BATTAGLIA, W

PORTILLA, N

BONILLA, C

COLTELLI, F

PEREZ, A

RUFFILLO, P

LONGMORE, V

SEEDATH, D

COLON, R

MAZZEO, E

BARBOSA SARAIVA, V

ZAMBITO, L

YOUNG, M

LIEBMAN, G

SELTZER, J

EVANS, O

DURAS, A

MARRERO, W

MC GUCKIN, S

PEDUZZI, J

TORREGROSSA, C

MATTHEWS, C

TAPIA, J

MINARCZYK, J

FAZIO, J

PACHECO, W

SINYAVSKY, E

DESIMONE, F

B00378

B00427

B00371

B00333

B00486

B00526

B00326

B00479

B00506

B00561

B00570

B00591

B00272

B00528

B00285

B00313

B00518

B00552

B00444

B00560

B00312

B00462

B00556

B00614

B00613

B00439

B00564

B00345

B00339

B00454

B00469

B00517

B00590

B00458

B00584

B00630

B00625

B00631

B00634

B00639

06:00

06:04

06:08

06:12

06:16

06:20

06:24

06:28

06:32

06:36

06:40

06:44

06:48

06:52

06:56

07:00

07:04

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:24

07:28

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:44

07:48

07:52

07:56

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:12

08:16

08:20

08:24

08:28

08:32

08:36

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00042  C

 00043  C

 00044  C

 00045  C

 00046  C

 00047  C

 00048  C

 00049  C

 00050  C

 00051  C

 00052  C

 00053  C

 00054  C

 00055  C

 00056  C

 00057  C

 00058  C

 00060  C

 00061  C

 00062  C

 00063  C

 00064  C

 00065  C

 00066  C

 00067  C

 00068  C

 00069  C

 00072  C

 00073  C

 00074  C

 00075  C

 00076  C

 00077  C

 00078  C

 00079  C

 00080  C

 00081  C

 00082  C

 00082  D

 00084  C

WRIGHT, P

PORTILLA, M

LEWIS, J

SMITH, P

SMITH, D

HUTCHINSON, R

BLACKSHAW, C

FRANCIS, L

ZACHOW, A

SALDANA, F

LIRIANO, M

RUTKOWSKI, R

LARA, S

SOMAN, D

CLARKE, J

MARC, H

PENA, G

NUNEZ, E

HERNANDEZ, J

GONZALEZ, A

PUNTER, A

RIVERA, P

UGO, F

SANTANA, M

MARTINEZ, E

DE LAROSA, F

NEEDHAM, M

ACERO, E

DIXSON, J

CHAPMAN, D

JACKSON, T

HURTADO, O

JEAN, P

SHAW, D

RAY, L

LAUGHMAN, D

MARSHALL, D

CABRERA, R

PROVIDENCE, K

BAEZ, E

B00636

B00650

B00646

B00656

B00655

B00642

B00638

B00640

B00657

B01361

B01056

B00994

B00999

B01008

B01002

B01016

B01025

B02787

B02794

B02793

B02791

B02800

B02795

B02796

B03607

B03606

B03616

B03620

B03626

B04194

B04260

B04249

B04231

B04278

B04333

B04320

B04319

B04321

B04504

B04511

08:40

08:44

08:48

08:52

08:56

09:00

09:04

09:08

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:24

09:28

09:32

09:36

09:40

09:44

09:48

09:52

09:56

10:00

10:04

10:08

10:12

10:16

10:20

10:24

10:28

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00085  C

 00086  C

 00087  C

 00088  C

 00089  C

 00090  C

 00091  C

 00092  C

 00093  C

 00094  C

 00095  C

 00096  C

 00097  C

 00098  C

 00099  C

 00100  C

 00101  C

 00102  C

 00103  C

 00104  C

 00105  C

 00106  C

 00107  C

 00108  C

 00109  C

 00110  C

 00111  C

 00112  C

 00113  C

 00114  C

 00115  C

 00117  C

 00118  C

 00119  C

 00120  C

 00121  C

 00122  C

 00123  C

 00124  C

RAMASH, F

SILVA, C

KORNEGAY, W

BEAUBRUN, R

MOOREHEAD, F

BISHOP, R

FIGUEROA, J

KULL, D

POLANCO, J

DESIR, C

BLOISE, Y

*** Lunch Break ***
GILLIARD, M

HAYES, F

WILLIAMS, C

MCCOY, L

WILKERSON, C

CLARKE, L

KILLIAN, T

OWENS, F

HARRIS, C

SWAN, D

BARTLEY, M

AROCHO, O

HOSEIN, Z

DELGADO, J

WAYMER, G

ELIZER, R

QUESADA, P

PARISI, C

TURNER, D

SANCHEZ, M

ZIRKIYEV, A

GORDON, M

DUNBAR, C

WELCH, B

SNEED, N

COLEMAN, K

DAVIS, A

CORION, S

B04500

B04533

B04516

B05115

B05127

B05130

B05122

B05126

B05208

B05196

B05223

B05240

B05239

B05222

B05243

B05258

B05251

B05371

B05426

B05419

B05429

B05413

B05424

B05439

B05443

B05500

B05508

B05529

B05609

B05630

B05623

B05760

B05685

B05730

B05723

B05739

B05782

B05795

B05772

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

11:36

11:40

11:44

11:48

11:52

11:56

12:00

13:00

13:04

13:08

13:12

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:28

13:32

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:48

13:52

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:36

14:40

14:44

14:48

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00125  C

 00504  

 00507  

 00508  

 00511  

 00512  

 00514  

 00515  

 00518  

 00520  

 00523  

 00525  

 00526  

 00530  

 00531  

 00532  

 00533  

 00534  

TORRES, C

SINCLAIR, N

JEAN-PIERRE, T

SMITH, G

COLON, S

WILLIAMS, C

DENNY, J

MURDOCK, L

JOHNSON, G

BROOKINS, G

THOMPSON, G

JONES, K

FLEARY, J

DARBY, J

MITCHELL, S

DOWNER, K

BERNARD, A

PURVIS, S

*** Dinner Break ***

B05259

B02563

B02583

B03066

B03090

B02604

B04153

B04187

B04505

B04365

B05317

B05631

B05611

B05834

B03203

B05858

B05894

B05932

14:52

14:56

15:00

15:04

15:08

15:12

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:36

15:40

15:44

15:48

15:52

15:56

16:00

16:10

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00535  

 00536  

 01001  

 01002  

 01004  

 01005  

 01006  

 01008  

 01010  A

 01019  

 01021  

 01024  

 01025  

 01029  

 01030  

 01032  

 01038  

 01039  

 01040  

 01043  

 01045  

 01052  

 01053  

 01056  

 01057  

 01059  

 01060  

 01061  

 01062  

 01063  

 01064  

 01071  

 01074  

 01077  

 01079  

 01082  

 01084  

 01085  

 01086  

 01092  A

MILLNER, S

WILLIAMS, L

LEVY, M

EDWARDS, J

PRIMUS, K

FORBES, S

PROCOPE, T

SIMMONS, L

GODFREY, A

CHARLECIUS, M

PAREDES, F

WEERAKKODY P, P

OMEALLY, A

RODRIGUEZ, J

BIEN-AISE, J

ORTIZ, E

BRIGGS, K

BECKFORD, C

GAILLARD, S

SCANTLEBURY, R

GOMEZ, J

LOPER, E

FORDE, R

GRENADE, J

HAMPTON, C

MALDONADO, U

THOMAS, A

FENTY, J

BREEDEN, J

ALI, I

PERSON, K

SMITH, A

MARTINEZ, J

TOYER, R

ALI, S

ANDERSON, K

NIKAC, G

SAUNIER, M

BARNES, J

BRITO-GARCIA, J

B05941

B05938

B06026

B06025

B06029

B06039

B06027

B06069

B06037

B06112

B06095

B06155

B06165

B06152

B06166

B06325

B06561

B06594

B06593

B06578

B06676

B06758

B06759

B06814

B06823

B06855

B06818

B06857

B06836

B06819

B06851

B06856

B06809

B06702

B06947

B06946

B06078

B07010

B06998

B07049

06:00

06:04

06:08

06:12

06:16

06:20

06:24

06:28

06:32

06:36

06:40

06:44

06:48

06:52

06:56

07:00

07:04

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:24

07:28

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:44

07:48

07:52

07:56

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:12

08:16

08:20

08:24

08:28

08:32

08:36

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01093  

 01097  

 01100  

 01101  

 01103  

 01104  

 01106  

 01108  

 01109  

 01110  

 01112  

 01113  

 01115  

 01116  

 01119  

 01120  

 01122  

 01124  

 01125  

 01138  

 01139  

 01140  

 01141  

 01143  A

 01146  

 01147  

 01148  

 01157  

 01159  

 01162  

 01164  

 01166  

 01172  

 01179  

 01184  

 01185  

 01190  

 01191  

 01196  

 01197  

MATOS, A

BRANNON, S

MOREL, M

SANTIAGO, L

KHELAWON, R

BLAISE, K

MELENDEZ, A

LAM, D

SAINT ROBERT, G

XIAO, X

EVANS, T

MONTGOMERY, E

MKWANAZI, G

JACKSON, D

HERNANDEZ, K

SINGH, H

SMALLS, J

REDDICK, E

PETERSON, K

FANDAL, W

CROWDER, T

ROSARIO, M

CASTILLO, G

HUANG, Y

LORA, L

HTWE, C

SHALA, Z

CARDENAS, E

BRISTOW, R

BERRET, R

MUNDLE, T

HOLDER, A

KURIAKOSE, J

RODRIGUEZ, M

RUTLEDGE, S

CARDICHON, F

FOREMAN, A

HANNAWAY, K

JACKSON, J

CORIOLAN, O

B07046

B07089

B07086

B07110

B07113

B07121

B07165

B07166

B07151

B07182

B07155

B07178

B07214

B07184

B07219

B07217

B07279

B07278

B07262

B07348

B07364

B07368

B07352

B07355

B07404

B07391

B07397

B07492

B07504

B07505

B07639

B07644

B07637

B07700

B07745

B07742

B07784

B07787

B07803

B07816

08:40

08:44

08:48

08:52

08:56

09:00

09:04

09:08

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:24

09:28

09:32

09:36

09:40

09:44

09:48

09:52

09:56

10:00

10:04

10:08

10:12

10:16

10:20

10:24

10:28

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01202  

 01203  

 01207  

 01209  

 01211  

 01212  

 01213  

 01214  

 01217  

 01218  

 01219  

 01220  

 01221  

 01222  

 01223  

 01224  

 01228  

 01235  

 01239  

 01240  

 01243  

 01247  

 01252  

 01265  

 01266  

 01269  

 01270  

 01275  

 01276  

 01290  

 01294  

 01299  

 01301  

 01302  

 01305  

 01306  

 01315  

 01316  

 01317  

BELMAR, B

YEARWOOD, S

CONFORME MORALES, P

WASHINGTON, A

HOLDER, R

MOHAN, D

BROWN, M

GRANJA, H

SENYUT, L

JEAN, A

CANAVERAL, S

*** Lunch Break ***
SAVAILLE, E

GRAHAM, P

DOSSIE, K

KHALOO, R

WALKER, W

MATTHEWS, T

PAUL, R

NUNYAH, P

ALEXANDER, D

WHALL, R

GUERRON, H

CAROZZA, S

NUNEZ, H

LEWIS, M

COLES, D

DIAZ, A

LYNCH, I

D'SOUZA, A

HARRILL, R

BOSCO, J

TUCKER, T

MASSICOT, C

RODRIGUEZ, S

CHRISTOFORATOS, S

ENRIQUEZ, E

SANTOS, L

PIRRONE, G

LINDO, C

B07843

B07847

B07931

B07911

B07939

B07927

B07912

B07934

B07955

B07954

B07956

B07980

B07975

B07983

B07977

B07976

B07859

B08030

B08031

B08033

B08049

B08041

B08051

B08192

B08214

B08224

B08225

B08249

B08244

B08309

B08338

B05531

B08367

B08363

B08370

B08381

B08435

B08446

B08447

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

11:36

11:40

11:44

11:48

11:52

11:56

12:00

13:00

13:04

13:08

13:12

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:28

13:32

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:48

13:52

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:36

14:40

14:44

14:48

NameSeniority # Pass Time



Module: empcalin
Time:
Date:

Employee Call Sheets By Individual

03/12/2026
04:56 PMRB - Passenger Service Bus Operator

College Point Depot Transportation Hourly
2026 College Point MTA Spring Pick Eff 04-12-26

Printed by HR1102836 on 03/12/202618 274Total this page: Cumulative total: Page 8

Version: 10/12/18

Group:

Tuesday, March 24 2026

 01320  

 01329  

 01333  

 01340  

 01347  

 01354  

 01355  

 01356  

 01359  

 01361  

 01362  

 01364  

 01365  

 01367  

 01371  

 01372  

 01373  

 01375  

MCKENZIE, A

BYFIELD, L

NARAINE, L

MEGO-ASTETE, A

ANTOINE, D

JAGROOP, T

GAYSENKO, V

FAREAUX, N

GAITAN, O

ESPINAL, V

PEAKE, C

KIM, J

SEGAR, I

JACKSON, C

PITT, J

BENCEA, A

JIMENEZ, N

CORT, E

*** Dinner Break ***

B08489

B08512

B08549

B08594

B08683

B08709

B05459

B08713

B08718

B08747

B08749

B08790

B08774

B08798

B08842

B08834

B08836

B08865

14:52

14:56

15:00

15:04

15:08

15:12

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:36

15:40

15:44

15:48

15:52

15:56

16:00

16:10

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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*** Dinner Break ***
*** Lunch Break ***
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 01376  

 01377  

 01380  

 01381  

 01382  

 01385  

 01392  

 01393  

 01396  

 01399  

 01403  

 01416  

 01418  

 01419  

 01421  

 01422  

 01432  

 01435  

 01439  

 01440  

 01443  

 01445  

 01447  

 01448  

 01449  

 01451  

 01455  

 01456  

 01457  

 01459  

 01461  

 01462  

 01472  

 01473  

 01478  

 01479  

 01480  

 01481  

 01486  

 01488  

LUGO, R

THOMAS, C

HUSSETT, D

GARDNER, C

DEVARD, J

WILLIAMS, M

FREEMAN, R

CASIMIR, R

CONDE, M

TAY, V

CANELA, Y

MCKENZIE, C

MOSER, R

MORRIS, C

FOSTER, D

BUCHANAN, C

CARRILLO, V

JOSEPH, D

MCDONALD, N

NEL, D

SANCHEZ, C

LIRIANO, R

ADAMS, J

GARDNER, D

CISSE, O

MATHIEU, S

CHIAPPI, S

EMMANUEL, J

CHENG, L

STRAPP, B

ABAD, J

NARINE, T

FRANCOIS, J

VALENTIN, J

SPELLMAN, J

MARONE, K

MAKINDE, J

BRAMWELL, D

LUCIANO, E

VARGAS, S

B08894

B08883

B08867

B08870

B08882

B08858

B08942

B08930

B08944

B08968

B08929

B09069

B09129

B09116

B09170

B09145

B09146

B09163

B09209

B09207

B09236

B09274

B09250

B09259

B09268

B09273

B09324

B09331

B09292

B09360

B09319

B09344

B09439

B09440

B09465

B09466

B09457

B09517

B09549

B09568

06:00

06:04

06:08

06:12

06:16

06:20

06:24

06:28

06:32

06:36

06:40

06:44

06:48

06:52

06:56

07:00

07:04

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:24

07:28

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:44

07:48

07:52

07:56

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:12

08:16

08:20

08:24

08:28

08:32

08:36

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01491  

 01493  

 01494  

 01505  

 01510  

 01512  

 01513  

 01515  

 01520  

 01523  

 01524  

 01526  

 01536  

 01540  

 01542  

 01550  

 01561  

 01564  

 01565  

 01566  

 01568  

 01572  

 01573  

 01576  

 01577  

 01578  

 01580  A

 01581  

 01583  

 01586  

 01587  

 01589  

 01591  

 01595  

 01596  

 01602  

 01603  

 01604  

 01606  

 01609  

DOBSON, N

CHAPMAN, N

SOLOMON, R

MARTIN TORRES, J

BECKFORD, E

RILEY, J

BARKLEY, A

KENOL, M

MONEGRO, J

MARETTE, W

NESTOR, M

FONTNEL, M

KING, L

WONG, S

LAM, E

FANFAIR, N

UDDIN, S

JONES, G

MCKAY, T

RYAN, W

DE LA CRUZ ESPINAL, J

SIEWSANKAR, R

SAUNDERS, D

AUCAPINA, W

RODRIGUEZ, B

SANTANA ROSARIO, F

HAQUE, T

JOHNSON, J

LOPEZ BRAVO, L

BRENNAN, J

AMAYA REYES, H

GONZALEZ, J

LARILUS, W

JOHNSON, C

CHERY, G

CRUZ, M

WALKER, G

FREEMAN, M

DEOSARANA, J

BROWN, O

B09427

B09543

B09558

B09575

B09340

B09172

B08767

B09512

B08414

B09869

B09862

B09879

B09927

B09948

B09954

B10027

B10044

B10105

B10092

B10088

B10093

B10101

B10130

B10127

B10128

B10134

B10143

B10197

B09815

B09733

B10175

B10167

B10189

B10188

B10187

B10204

B10205

B10200

B10203

B10255

08:40

08:44

08:48

08:52

08:56

09:00

09:04

09:08

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:24

09:28

09:32

09:36

09:40

09:44

09:48

09:52

09:56

10:00

10:04

10:08

10:12

10:16

10:20

10:24

10:28

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01610  

 01614  

 01615  

 01616  

 01633  

 01639  

 01643  

 01646  

 01648  

 01649  

 01650  

 01651  

 01652  

 01653  

 01654  

 01659  

 01681  

 01683  

 01688  

 01695  

 01697  

 01698  

 01699  

 01702  

 01705  

 01710  

 01711  

 01712  

 01713  

 01715  

 01718  

 01721  

 01722  

 01723  

 01724  

 01726  

 01729  

 01730  

 01734  

NEWKIRK, O

BENJAMIN, L

HAMMOND, K

LEME, P

MANDROS, S

ROBINSON, K

INGRAM, A

CONSTANT, J

EMILE, S

SIBDHANNIE, R

HENDRICKSON, A

*** Lunch Break ***
DORJI, D

ALEXANDER, A

MCCOY, M

ZHANG, T

HORNE, S

MERCADO, J

BODDIE, J

JOHNSON, L

KESHWANI, B

WARD, P

REYES, M

CHANG, W

OCASIO, M

CHAVEZ, F

CORDERO, J

RIAZ, R

SIMMONS, R

SENATUS, Y

FERGUSON, R

TAYLOR, J

JACQUES, O

CUFFIE, C

CLEMENTS, D

TAYLOR, D

PIERRE-LOUIS, U

AMBROSE, N

CHAN, V

HUANG, B

B10229

B10246

B10239

B10240

B10349

B10404

B10411

B10425

B10421

B10420

B10427

B10438

B10450

B10457

B10454

B10460

B10627

B10609

B10637

B10685

B10697

B10696

B10693

B10726

B10731

B10745

B10750

B10747

B03658

B10752

B10760

B10775

B10768

B10771

B10806

B10811

B10832

B10827

B10891

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

11:36

11:40

11:44

11:48

11:52

11:56

12:00

13:00

13:04

13:08

13:12

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:28

13:32

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:48

13:52

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:36

14:40

14:44

14:48

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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Thursday, March 26 2026

 01739  

 01740  

 01741  

 01742  

 01743  

 01744  

 01745  

 01754  

 01755  

 01756  

 01760  

 01762  

 01763  

 01765  

 01769  

 01770  

 01772  

 01779  

ROBINSON, T

THOMPSON, B

ABRAHAM, R

BELTON, A

MCLEOD, T

HAFEEZ, A

JOSEPH, D

RODRIGUEZ, J

GRAHAM, D

RAMIREZ CRUZ, W

GRULLON RODRIGUEZ, S

GAMMELL, S

BELLAS, A

AUGUSTE, J

PINILLA-GARCIA, J

SASENARINE, P

GABRIEL-WRIGHT, J

FOSTER, P

*** Dinner Break ***

B10850

B10857

B10879

B10858

B10855

B10884

B10880

B10491

B10935

B10925

B10945

B10956

B10946

B10962

B10978

B10981

B10982

B11011

14:52

14:56

15:00

15:04

15:08

15:12

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:36

15:40

15:44

15:48

15:52

15:56

16:00

16:10

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01780  

 01782  

 01790  

 01794  

 01796  

 01797  

 01802  

 01804  

 01811  

 01813  

 01820  

 01831  

 01832  

 01834  

 01836  

 01837  

 01844  

 01849  

 01852  

 01853  

 01856  

 01859  

 01863  

 01864  

 01870  

 01874  

 01877  

 01878  

 01879  

 01880  

 01881  

 01888  

 01889  

 01892  

 01893  

 01894  

 01896  

 01899  

 01900  

 01901  

PENA PEREZ, N

HYPPOLITE, M

CESAR, J

WRIGHT, R

SHAFEK, M

PRIDDIE, R

DIMATTEO, C

DAVIS, M

ACOSTA, M

RAPHAEL-JOSEPH, R

WINHTUT, T

SARSOUR, S

JONES, L

JORDAN, M

HERNANDEZ, Y

ALVARADO, J

HORSFORD, A

DUBOURG, E

ROSS, K

SUKHU, P

WATSON, D

RODRIGUEZ, K

FINDLEY, D

HOFFMAN, D

LAZO, F

MELENDEZ, D

SINGH, R

ALICEA, N

CENATUS, G

PEREZ, F

KELLY, A

SUTHERLAND, C

LEWIS, A

MOYA, A

DIAZ, A

RUDDOCK, M

RIVERA, E

PEREZ, W

JEANNOT, D

BENJAMIN, M

B11008

B11003

B11043

B11081

B11072

B11073

B11108

B11118

B11175

B11187

B11198

B11220

B11216

B11217

B11222

B11214

B11263

B11236

B11241

B11251

B11307

B11273

B11302

B11290

B08146

B11295

B11203

B11300

B11349

B11354

B11358

B11385

B11391

B11378

B11393

B11406

B11386

B11381

B11419

B11398

06:00

06:04

06:08

06:12

06:16

06:20

06:24

06:28

06:32

06:36

06:40

06:44

06:48

06:52

06:56

07:00

07:04

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:24

07:28

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:44

07:48

07:52

07:56

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:12

08:16

08:20

08:24

08:28

08:32

08:36

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 01903  

 01904  

 01906  

 01907  

 01913  

 01927  

 01928  

 01929  

 01930  

 01931  

 01932  

 01933  

 01934  

 01935  

 01946  

 01948  

 01959  

 01960  

 01961  

 01964  

 01965  

 01979  

 01980  

 01982  

 01983  

 01984  

 01996  

 01997  

 01998  

 02001  

 02003  

 02004  

 02010  

 02017  

 02019  

 02020  

 02033  

 02034  

 02035  

 02036  

RAMRATTAN, K

PRIFTI, G

LOPEZ, L

FRANCK, J

PIERRE, A

DASH, R

HUSSAIN, M

ALLEYNE, A

PRATT, K

SHIVCHARRAN, S

BROWN, C

FANFAN, D

DORCIN, D

SEHJAL, S

ADAM, L

FONG, J

SAUVEUR, C

SHRESTHA, N

NOVEMBRE, D

MORALES, L

SIMKINS, L

DAVIS, J

WILLIAMS, R

ROCHESTER, N

OGWIN, E

CAMPBELL, L

BINDA, D

WELCH, R

CAMERON, H

LUNDY, S

HALLIBURTON, E

SALGADO MONTERO, M

BALDWIN, K

WU, L

FAIRWEATHER, R

FORDE, C

KIM, N

LOPEZ, W

WILSON JR, H

WILSON, H

B11416

B11409

B11402

B11404

B11513

B11560

B11565

B11607

B11702

B11370

B11665

B11726

B11734

B11722

B11788

B09623

B11816

B11810

B11813

B11829

B11835

B11896

B11913

B11897

B11902

B11903

B11979

B11972

B11981

B11995

B12007

B11791

B12010

B12049

B12056

B12051

B12149

B12147

B12153

B12152

08:40

08:44

08:48

08:52

08:56

09:00

09:04

09:08

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:24

09:28

09:32

09:36

09:40

09:44

09:48

09:52

09:56

10:00

10:04

10:08

10:12

10:16

10:20

10:24

10:28

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 02037  

 02038  

 02039  

 02042  

 02043  

 02044  

 02045  

 02047  

 02057  

 02060  

 02065  

 02069  

 02072  

 02073  

 02074  

 02075  

 02076  

 02080  

 02085  

 02087  

 02089  

 02090  

 02091  

 02092  

 02102  

 02103  

 02104  

 02106  

 02107  

 02111  

 02112  

 02113  

 02115  

 02117  

 02120  

 02122  

 02124  

 02125  

 02128  

SIERRA, J

DEYAMPERT, D

CARABALLO, L

CAJAMARCA, M

RAMLAGAN, S

KARAISKOS, N

SEETARAM, G

SMITH, G

SANCHEZ, I

KRISHNAPILLAI, V

HERNANDEZ PADILLA, J

*** Lunch Break ***
RAMPERSAD, N

COLEMAN, R

CHO, Y

SYNAL, J

OUSLEY, D

DESRUISSEAUX, F

SIMON, S

O'NEIL, S

LOPEZ ALMONTE, A

KNIGHT, K

CUMMINGS, T

BLYTHE, L

CABRERA, R

DEMPSTER, D

CROMWELL, C

MITCHELL, K

MCDONALD, A

NAM, W

MILLER, R

LONG, S

KEARNEY, E

RODRIGUEZ, M

MOTA, J

FLORES ROMERO, J

WILLIAMS, S

JONES, J

PETRIE, T

CHISOLM, O

B12164

B12165

B12171

B12296

B12293

B12272

B12295

B12291

B12329

B12336

B12350

B12367

B12352

B12359

B12353

B12374

B12347

B12349

B12392

B12419

B12399

B12413

B12403

B12398

B12407

B12410

B12462

B12449

B12457

B12460

B12438

B12339

B12428

B12426

B12441

B12445

B12454

B12450

B12442

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

11:36

11:40

11:44

11:48

11:52

11:56

12:00

13:00

13:04

13:08

13:12

13:16

13:20

13:24

13:28

13:32

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:48

13:52

13:56

14:00

14:04

14:08

14:12

14:16

14:20

14:24

14:28

14:32

14:36

14:40

14:44

14:48

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 02129  

 02130  

 02131  

 02134  

 02144  

 02146  

 02149  

 02208  

 02209  

 02215  

 02224  

 02242  

 02244  

 02246  

 02247  

 02248  

 02254  

 02256  

DUPLESSY, M

FORDYCE, J

PIERRE, G

LAWLEY, M

TRAIL, L

GRAHAM, E

KATO, A

VARGAS TORRES, A

VOONG, W

VALENTIN, J

THOMAS, J

HUYNH, A

TERRY, J

REYES, P

RIVERA, C

MICHEL, R

GOMEZ, N

DADAILLE, C

*** Dinner Break ***

B12458

B12443

B12490

B12476

B12488

B12594

B12596

B12897

B12860

B12875

B12881

B12924

B12866

B12918

B12927

B12938

B12923

B12943

14:52

14:56

15:00

15:04

15:08

15:12

15:16

15:20

15:24

15:28

15:32

15:36

15:40

15:44

15:48

15:52

15:56

16:00

16:10

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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*** Dinner Break ***
*** Lunch Break ***

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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*** Dinner Break ***
*** Lunch Break ***

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 02264  

 02265  

 02267  

 02277  

 02284  

 02286  

 02287  

 02293  

 02294  

 02295  

 02297  

 02298  

 02300  

 02301  

 02305  

 02306  

 02310  

 02311  

 02313  

 02314  

 02382  

 02384  

 02386  

 02388  

 02389  

 02395  

 02397  

 02398  

 02399  

 02400  

 02401  

 02406  

 02409  

 02410  

FUTCH, L

DARWISH, A

MCCORD, S

RICE, L

ABREU, L

STOKES, K

POLANCO, S

ROJAS, F

VILLALONA, J

BROWN, I

RODRIGUEZ VARGAS, J

PICHARDO, J

ROBERTS, I

SCOTT, J

HASSAD, F

DEJESUS, D

PIERROT, R

SOLIS, R

AHMAD, T

SAMPSON, K

ARROYO, E

JORGE, T

JEWSBURY, C

RAMIREZ, V

VANDYKE, A

POQUEE, J

EL, I

CANDELARIO, J

ABAYEV, A

PANAYOTEDIS, S

MENDOZA, C

GARCIA, J

MENESES, E

EDWARDS, K

*** Lunch Break ***
*** Dinner Break ***

B12933

B12959

B12942

B13006

B13062

B13070

B13075

B13076

B13086

B13016

B13050

B13049

B13054

B13048

B13094

B13100

B13119

B13120

B13098

B13107

B13306

B13307

B13318

B13319

B13277

B13259

B13368

B13351

B13344

B13346

B09867

B13377

B13317

B13372

06:00

06:04

06:08

06:12

06:16

06:20

06:24

06:28

06:32

06:36

06:40

06:44

06:48

06:52

06:56

07:00

07:04

07:08

07:12

07:16

07:20

07:24

07:28

07:32

07:36

07:40

07:44

07:48

07:52

07:56

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:12

NameSeniority # Pass Time


